

Winston Foodservice Underwrites Equipment Grant with the School Nutrition Foundation

This is just one step towards furthering the company's commitment to the health of the children in our communities.

LOUISVILLE, KY, UNITED STATES, February 13, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Winston Foodservice, a leading <u>commercial kitchen equipment</u> manufacturer, will again underwrite their annual <u>Winston</u> <u>Equipment Grant</u>. Winston sponsors the grant through an ongoing partnership with the <u>School</u> <u>Nutrition Foundation</u> (SNF) to benefit deserving school systems. The grant recipient receives ten pieces of Winston's CVap[®] equipment of their choosing, valued at around \$100K.

Winston Foodservice will also provide support and training for the new equipment. The grant helps deserving school systems that otherwise would not be able to afford such an investment in their cafeteria operations. Winston funds the grant to help schools provide fresh and healthy meals to their students. One school system is selected each year to receive the annual grant.

Winston Foodservice has sponsored this grant for over ten years. They are committed to ensuring that children have access to safe, nutritious meals every day. They recognize that school food operations are facing more challenges than ever and seek to assist struggling school systems.

The window to apply for the grant is open until March 31, 2023. The School Nutrition Foundation will determine the grant recipient. Although Winston Foodservice underwrites the grant, the company does not take an active role in choosing the recipient.

About the Company:

Winston Foodservice is a division of Winston Industries, an American manufacturer of professional foodservice equipment. The company was established in 1969. They produce a wide range of products, including cook and hold ovens, retherm ovens, holding cabinets, warming drawers, and fryers. The company strives to provide the best products and services to its customers through every step of its products' journey. Contact them today to learn more about their services and equipment.

Suzannah Stephens Winston Foodservice +1 502-495-5400 This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/616677879

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.